Bg Handgun Nationals - Stage 4 - 2022-07-24

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No.

Tachev, Petar
Yonkov, lliya
Eftimov, Svetoslav
Todorov, Todor I.
Trichkov, Tihomir
Minchey, Ivan
Botrovliev, Metody
Panov, Hristo
Zaprianov, Zdravko
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Stage Results - Open

Place Name No.

Topalov, Nikola
Pepelishev, Nikola
Struncheyv, Hristo
Pramatarov, Mihail
Rangeloy, lliyan
Hristov, Georgi
Bogdanov, Ventsislav
Krastey, lvan
Ibusheyv, Hristo

0 Ivanov, Slavi
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Stage Results - Production

Place Name No.
1 Saharov, Artem

2 Borisov, Hristo

3 Velchev, Petar

4 Angelov, Vladimir
5 Shtereva, Joana

6 Chakaroy, lliyan

7 Todorov, Radko

8 Alexandrov, lvan

9 Peichinski, llian

10 Kunzmann, Holger
11 Balinov, Todor

12 Terziev, Yordan

13 Hollander, Michael
14 Kostadinov, Ivaylo
15 Dekov, Anton

16 lliev, lliyan

17 Kouzmov, Plamen
18 Hristov, Hristofor
19 Sariev, Borislav

20 Stoyanov, Stanimir
21 Krushkov, Kostadin
22 Tsachey, Ilvan

23 Ivanov, Georgi
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Time

21.22
20.83
21.91
29.42
21.65
53.84
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

14.03
16.77
15.81
22.16
22.27
27.06
29.65
29.22

0.00

0.00

Time

15.65
16.25
15.86
16.90
14.77
17.15
16.48
14.60
17.78
19.76
16.81
17.04
21.09
16.27
19.19
18.87
19.90
21.16
21.70
20.07
14.33
21.56
22.76

Hit
Factor
5.0895
47048
4.5641
3.5690
2.5866
1.7831
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor
7.2701
6.3208
5.8191
4.6931
4.4005
3.9172
3.5076
3.4223
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor
6.7732
6.5231
6.4313
6.0355
5.9580
5.7143
5.7039
5.6849
5.6243
5.5668
5.4729
5.3991
5.1209
5.1014
5.0026
4.8755
4.8241
4.8204
4.7926
4.7833
4.7453
4.6382
4.4815

Stage
Pts
110.0000
101.6836
98.6443
77.1367
55.9042
38.5372
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
110.0000
95.6363
88.0453
71.0091
66.5819
59.2691
53.0712
51.7809
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
110.0000
105.9385
104.4475
98.0200
96.7617
92.8032
92.6343
92.3265
91.3418
90.4080
88.8835
87.6838
83.1665
82.8498
81.2451
79.1803
78.3464
78.2863
77.8350
77.6828
77.0662
75.3273
72.7829

Stage %

100.00 %
92.44 %
89.68 %
70.12 %
50.82 %
35.03 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
86.94 %
80.04 %
64.55 %
60.53 %
53.88 %
48.25 %
47.07 %

0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.31 %
94.95 %
89.11 %
87.97 %
84.37 %
84.21 %
83.93 %
83.04 %
82.19 %
80.80 %
79.71 %
75.61 %
75.32 %
73.86 %
71.98 %
71.22 %
7117 %
70.76 %
70.62 %
70.06 %
68.48 %
66.17 %
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Ivanov, Emanoel
Mihailov, Ivan

lliev, Borislav
Hollander, Rivka
Aleksandrov, Georgi
Stoyanova, Tsvetelina
Vaskov, Pavlin
Petkova, Kristina
Boev, Alexander
Zhuleva, Hristina
Marinoyv, lvan
Hristov, Yordan
Popov, Dimcho
Tsankov, Hristo
Zhekov, Ogniyan
Petrov, Ignat

Lalova, Lyubomira
Samichkov, Ivan
Slavov, Svetlozar
Filipov, Dobromir
Bonchev, Teodor
Marinov, Nesho
Radev, Radoslav
Karagyozyan, Sarkis
Doneyv, Boyan
Terziev, Todor
Radev, Rumen
Kostadinov, Milen
Petrov, Dimitar
Donchey, Alexandar
Marinov, Ventseslav
Zagorov, Stoian
Asenov, Asen
Petkov, Petko M
Nikolov, Plamen
Antonova, Mariya
Krasteva, Olga
Stoianov, Anton
Zlatev, Zlati
Stoianov, Dimitar
Bozhkov, Vasil
Bozhkova, Milena
Lomuscio, Giuseppe
Alexandrov, Valentin
Bozhancheyv, Dimitar
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Dzhalazov, Mladen
Enchev, Todor

(DQ) Stanchey, Nikolay
(DQ) Bogoey, Vasil
(DQ) Rusev, Aleksander
(DQ) Goryanov, Todor

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place

Name No.

cCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcccCcCcccccccccccccccccccccccccccocccccoccaccoccc
W U UV TUVUTUVTTUVUTUVTUVUOUVTOUVTOUVUVUTUVTTOUVUTOUVTUVUTUVTTOUUTOUVUTUTUVTTOUTOUVTUTUVTOUVUTOUVTUTUVUTOUTOUVTUTUVUTOUVTTOUTUTUVTUVUTOUVTUVTUVUTUVTTOUVTTOUVTUVTTUVTTUTTUVTUVTTUTT

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

100
102
104
98
100
90
96
89
104
102
106
92
104
102
90
102
98
97
106
100
96
106
94
88
97
98
96
104
87
98
89
100
92
98
76
85
92
86
83
87
75
69
73

O O o oo

Points

OO oO0OoOoooo

N
o

—_—

_
OO OO0 0DO0D0OD0OD0OD0ODO0ODO0ODO0O0O0O0OO0OOoO oo o

N W N W N = N
O OO0 00OO0OO0oOOoOo

10

Pen

22.38
23.70
24.51
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23.88
21.52
22.97
17.28
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27.16
2472
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26.11
29.70
28.86
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31.44
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29.01
29.17
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34.77
38.45
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32.90
42.39
34.85
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29.30
48.64
49.87
53.11
64.31
61.37
49.94
49.60
64.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

4.4683
4.3038
4.2432
4.2369
4.1876
4.1822
4.1794
3.9931
3.9619
3.9474
3.9028
3.7217
3.6594
3.5355
3.4470
3.4343
3.3957
3.3826
3.3715
3.3557
3.3426
3.3250
3.2890
3.0334
2.9825
2.9780
2.7610
2.7048
2.4188
2.4055
2.4012
2.3590
2.0660
2.0502
1.5700
1.3363
1.2432
1.2427
1.1351
1.0917
0.7008
0.3831
0.0468
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor

72.5673
69.8961
68.9114
68.8100
68.0091
67.9206
67.8752
64.8495
64.3436
64.1075
63.3837
60.4422
59.4306
57.4190
55.9805
55.7757
55.1481
54.9350
54.7551
54.4985
54.2860
53.9994
53.4154
49.2647
48.4378
48.3645
44.8402
43.9277
39.2822
39.0667
38.9971
38.3123
33.5530
33.2966
25.4971
21.7031
20.1908
20.1822
18.4351
17.7305
11.3821
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58.28 %
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54.95 %
54.03 %
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50.89 %
50.71 %
50.13 %
49.94 %
49.78 %
49.54 %
49.35 %
49.09 %
48.56 %
44.79 %
44.03 %
43.97 %
40.76 %
39.93 %
35.71%
35.52 %
35.45 %
34.83 %
30.50 %
30.27 %
23.18 %
19.73 %
18.36 %
18.35%
16.76 %
16.12 %
10.35%

5.66 %

0.69 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %



1 Hristov, Rossen

2 Koussev, Alexander
3 Markov, Metodi

4 Apostolov, Atanas
5 Milanov, Zlatomir

6 Filipov, Alexander

7 Yankov, Hristo

8 Stoilov, llia

9 Pencheva, Kremena
10 Vladimirov, Stoiadin
11 Gencheva, Denitsa
12 Georgiev, Todor

13 Angelov, Boyan

14 Alexandru, Ovidiu
15 Raykov, Boris

16 Malev, Adrian

17 Chilingirov, Nikolay
18 Todorov, Emil

19 Ivanov, Svetoslav
20 Petrov, Konstantin
21 Peterson, John

22 Marchenko, Tatiana
23 Loupov, Valentin

Stage Results - Production Optics Light

Place Name No.

Petrov, Petar Yo
Petrov, Paskal
Terziski, Todor
Tsankov, Stefan
Skiparnov, Nikolay
Maneyv, Krasimir
Petkov, Vladimir
Kostadinov, Svetoslav
Barutchiev, Slav

0 Stankov, Nikola

1 Tanov, Ivaylo
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Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No.

Michail, Dermetzopoulos
Apostolov, Emil

Nikolov, Nikolay

Lukov, Todor

Simeonov, Dobri

Markov, Yordan

Pelovski, Plamen
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Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.

1 Bliznakov, Tsanko
Kostadinov, Plamen
3 Mangarov, Dimitar
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11.92
13.18
14.52
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17.68
19.32
19.09
20.31
20.80
19.71
17.59
22.86
23.64
18.70
26.94
28.07
29.82
28.28
16.27
33.70
33.85
31.00

Time

15.27
15.19
14.98
23.50
20.35
27.76
290.23
32.24
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Time
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50.49
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73.02
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5.8824
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5.2383
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4.9460
4.6369
4.5685
4.3316
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3.5547
3.4653
3.3190
3.0267
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2.8065
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48.5436
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92.21 %
77.26 %
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71.27 %
68.74 %
65.33 %
61.22 %
59.84 %
58.43 %
58.11 %
57.80 %
5419 %
53.39 %
50.62 %
45.98 %
4413 %
41.54 %
40.50 %
38.79 %
35.37 %
35.21 %
32.80 %

Stage %
100.00 %

98.67 %
94.39 %
66.18 %
59.06 %
52.97 %
48.37 %
26.31 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %

95.85 %
94.16 %
57.39 %
52.39 %
49.97 %
4713 %

Stage %
100.00 %

93.54 %
89.90 %
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lichey, Ivan
Pelovski, Pelo
Rasheva, Ralitsa
Tomov, Georgi
Zlatev, Zlatomir
Milkov, Ludmil
Boey, Ivo
Paunov, Kamen
Dancheyv, Evgeni
Stoyanov, Emil
Veliakova, Dariela
Krivicki, Rumen
Pavlov, Tsvetan
Eraslan, Mustafa
Kuney, lvaylo
Tabakov, Delyan
Kyuregyan, Agop
Andreey, Stanislav
Atanasov, Blagoi
Panova, Zornitsa
Stankov, Mihail
Toney, Penyo
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19.09
19.30
20.16
19.53
21.80
21.89
24.86
21.05
2412
27.55
20.73
21.88
26.81
19.31
17.10
26.25
38.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.4479
5.2850
5.1587
5.0179
4.9541
4.7053
4.1834
4.0380
3.9801
3.8475
3.6662
3.6106
3.3197
3.0036
2.8070
2.5905
2.5072
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

81.1271
78.7012
76.8213
74.7244
73.7745
70.0697
62.2975
60.1320
59.2697
57.2958
54.5950
53.7673
49.4347
44.7285
41.8007
38.5761
37.3357

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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73.75 %
71.55 %
69.84 %
67.93 %
67.07 %
63.70 %
56.63 %
54.67 %
53.88 %
52.09 %
49.63 %
48.88 %
44.94 %
40.66 %
38.00 %
35.07 %
33.94 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %
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